Forced Convection Ovens
Natural Convection Ovens
Vacuum Ovens
Ovens
SELECTION
GUIDE
Forced Convection Ovens (Mechanical)
Description

Best suitable for the applications which require precise and programmable
temperature control.
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model OF -02P OF -12P OF -22P
Chamber Volume (L / cu ft) 60 / 2.1 102 / 3.6 151 / 5.3
Temperature
Range (  / ) Amb. +10 to 250 / Amb. +18 to 482
Fluctuation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 0.5 / 0.9 0.6 / 1.08 0.8 / 1.44
Variation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 1 / 1.8 1.3 / 2.3 1.7 / 3.1
Dimension
(W×D×H)
Interior (mm / inch)
400×360×420
/ 15.7×14.2×16.5
480×410×520
/ 18.9×16.1×20.5
550×460×600
/ 22×18×23.6
Exterior (mm / inch)
577×642×760
/ 22.7×25.3×30
657×692×870
/ 25.9×27.2×34.3
727×742×974
/ 28.7×29.2×38.3
Net Weight (Kg / lbs) 53 / 117 63 / 139 72.5 / 160
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60Hz) 4.4A 6.1A 7.4A
Cat. No. AAH12555K AAH12565K AAH12575K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 60Hz) 6.8A 8.4A 10.1A
Cat. No. AAH12553U AAH12563U AAH12573U
1) Technical data according to DIN 12880.
OF-12P with optional Viewing Window
Included Accessories
Optional Accessories

 Fan speed control by an analog dial for preventing
powdered samples from blowing away. (optional)
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model OF -02G OF -12G OF -22G
Chamber Volume (L / cu ft) 60 / 2.1 102 / 3.6 151 / 5.3
Temperature
Range (  / ) Amb. +10 to 250 / Amb. +18 to 482
Fluctuation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 0.5 / 0.9 0.6 / 1.08 0.8 / 1.44
Variation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 1 / 1.8 1.3 / 2.3 1.7 / 3.1
Dimension
(W×D×H)
Interior (mm / inch)
400×360×420
/ 15.7×14.2×16.5
480×410×520
/ 18.9×16.1×20.5
550×460×600
/ 22×18×23.6
Exterior (mm / inch)
577×642×760
/ 22.7×25.3×30
657×692×870
/ 25.9×27.2×34.3
727×742×974
/ 28.7×29.2×38.3
Net Weight (Kg / lbs) 53 / 117 63 / 139 72.5 / 160
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60Hz) 4.4A 6.1A 7.4A
Cat. No. AAH12155K AAH12165K AAH12175K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 50 / 60Hz) 6.8A 8.4A 10.1A
Cat. No. AAH12156U AAH12166U AAH12176U
1) Technical data according to DIN 12880.
OF-22G with optional Viewing Window
Included Accessories
Optional Accessories

vapor circulation. (diameter: 38mm/1.5”)
   Built-in casters for easy transport and installation.
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model OF-02G-2C OF-02G-4C
Chamber Volume (L / cu ft) 60 / 2.1 x 2 Chambers 60 / 2.1 x 4 Chambers
Temperature
Range (  / ) Amb. +10 to 200 / Amb. +18 to 392
Fluctuation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 0.5 / 0.9
Variation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 1 / 1.8
Dimension
(W×D×H)
Interior (mm / inch) 400×360×420 / 15.7×14.2×16.5x 2 Chambers 400×360×420 / 15.7×14.2×16.5x 4 Chambers
Exterior (mm / inch) 570×640×1340 / 22.4×25.2×52.8 1170×640×1340 / 46.1×25.2×52.8
Net Weight (Kg / lbs) 110 / 242.5 170 / 374.8
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60Hz) 8.4A 8.4A x 2EA
Cat. No. AAH1A115K AAH1A015K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 50 / 60Hz) 16.7A 16.7A x 2EA
Cat. No. AAH1A116U AAH1A016U
1) Technical data according to DIN 12880.
Featuring two or four 60L forced convection chambers in a single unit,
this oven is designed to offer an ideal and cost-effective solution for
laboratories with limited space and budget.

Optional Accessories
 see page  92
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model OF-01E OF-11E OF-21E
Chamber Volume (L / cu ft) 52 / 1.8 100 / 3.5 150 / 5.3
Temperature
Range (  / ) Amb. +10 to 220 / Amb. +18 to 428
Fluctuation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 0.4 / 0.72
Variation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 3.3 / 5.94 3.3 / 5.94 2.3 / 4.14
Dimension
(W×D×H)
Interior (mm / inch)
375×370×370
14.8×14.6×14.6
455×430×510
18×17×20
585×460×555
23×18.1×21.9
Exterior (mm / inch)
530×535×737
20.9×21.1×29
610×595×877
24×23.4×34.5
740×625×922
29.1×24.6×36.3
Net Weight (Kg / lbs) 36 / 79.4 47 / 103.6 59 / 130
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60 Hz) 4.3A 6 A 7.4A
Cat. No. AAH14012K AAH14022K AAH14032K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 50 / 60 Hz) 6.8A 8.4A 10.1A
Cat. No. AAH14016U AAH14026U AAH14036U
1) Technical data according to DIN 12880.
Ovens
89
Natural Convection Ovens (General Models)
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model ON-02G ON-12G ON-22G
Chamber Volume (L / cu ft) 52 / 1.8 91 / 3.2 135 / 4.8
Temperature
Range (  / ) Amb. +15 to 250 / Amb. +27 to 482
Fluctuation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 0.3 / 0.54
Variation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 5.9 / 10.62 7.5 / 13.5 6.9 / 12.42
Dimension
(W×D×H)
Interior (mm / inch)
400×360×365
/ 15.7×14.2×14.4
480×410×465
/ 18.9×16.1×18.3
610×460×485
/ 24×18×19
Exterior (mm / inch)
577×542×760
/ 22.7×21.3×30
657×592×870
/ 25.9×23.3×34.3
785×642×897
/ 30.9×25.3×35.3
Net Weight (Kg / lbs) 49 / 108 59 / 130 68 / 150
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60 Hz) 4.3A 6 A 7.4A
Cat. No. AAH11135K AAH11145K AAH11155K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 50 / 60 Hz) 6.7A 8.3A 10A
Cat. No. AAH11136U AAH11146U AAH11156U
1) Technical data according to DIN 12880.
 Operating Features
   Microprocessor PID control.
   Simple calibration and auto-tuning function.

Optional Accessories
 see page  92
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model ON-01E ON-11E ON-21E
Chamber Volume (L / cu ft) 52 / 1.8 100 / 3.5 150 / 5.3
Temperature
Range (  / ) Amb. +15 to 220 / Amb. +27 to 428
Fluctuation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 0.3 / 0.54 0.4 / 0.72 0.5 / 0.9
Variation 1) at 100 (±  / ) 6.5 / 11.7 4.1 / 7.38 7.3 / 13.14
Dimension
(W×D×H)
Interior (mm / inch)
375×370×370
/ 14.8×14.6×14.6
455×430×510
/ 18×17×20
585×460×555
/ 23×18.1×21.9
Exterior (mm / inch)
530×535×737
/ 20.9×21.1×29
610×595×877
/ 24×23.4×34.5
740×625×922
/ 29.1×24.6×36.3
Net Weight (Kg / lbs) 34 / 75 46 / 101.4 59 / 130
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60 Hz) 4.3A 6 A 7.4A
Cat. No. AAH15015K AAH15025K AAH15035K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 50 / 60 Hz) 6.7A 8.3A 10A
Cat. No. AAH15016U AAH15026U AAH15036U
1) Technical data according to DIN 12880.
Ovens
91
Vacuum Ovens

 Vacuum Pumps and Oil Mist Trap
 Cold Trap Baths and U-type Glass Trap
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model OV-11 OV-12
Chamber Volume (L / cu ft) 28 / 1 65 / 2.3
Vacuum Range 0~0.1MPa, Analog
Nozzle Size (mm / inch) Vacuum Ø10 / 0.4, Vent Ø10 / 0.4
Temperature
Range (  / ) Amb. +5 to 250 / Amb. +9 to 482
Fluctuation 1) (±  /  at 100 ) 0.1 / 0.18 0.3 / 0.54
Variation 1) (±  /  at 100 ) 3.7 / 6.66
Dimension
(W×D×H)
Interior (mm / inch) 302×305×302 / 11.9×12×11.9 402×405×402 / 15.8×15.9×15.8
Exterior (mm / inch) 680×453×495 / 26.8×17.8×19.5 780×557×595 / 30.7×21.9×23.4
Net Weight (Kg / lbs) 63 / 139 103 / 227
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60 Hz) 5.3A 6.1A
Cat. No. AAH13115K AAH13125K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 50 / 60 Hz) 10A 11.7A
Cat. No. AAH13116U AAH13126U
1) Technical data according to DIN 12880.
OvensO
92
Accessories & Options